TENNESSEE FEDERATION OF GARDEN CLUBS, INC.

PENNY PINES DONATIONS—FORM J

Tennessee Federation of Garden Clubs, Inc., and National Garden Clubs, Inc., are proud supporters of this Reforestation/Forest Education program.

To donate to the Penny Pines reforestation/forest education program:

- 1. Make checks payable to: TFGC Donate in multiples of \$68 each. Smaller donations are combined in increments of \$68 as requested by NGC.
- 2. Mail the check and a copy of *Form J* to the TFGC treasurer.
- The TFGC Treasurer collects all donations and sends the funds to the Penny Pines Chair, who then sends the monies to NGC on the NGC Penny Pines form.

These donations are used by the USDA Forest Service or State Forester to replant burnt or otherwise damaged trees in conjunction with federal funds. Seedlings are replacement or trees native to that area not necessarily pine. For your donation to be properly noted, fill out the form below. Thank you for your participation in this wonderful program.

Penny Pines Donation Form			
Name of Club		Date	
	State		
National Forest this	donation is to benefit _		_
State you wish this	donation contributed to)	
Total Amount Sent	(may be in increments o	of \$68)	
Chec	k here to have a certific	ate sent for one \$68 donation	
Please make the ce	rtificate		
	In Honor of		
	or		
	In Memory of		
Sent by (Name)		Phone	
Address			
City/State/ZIP			
Email			